
Chapter (No acronyms, please) : 
Chapter’s Website Address:

Dates board members are serving:  (Positions not filled are assigned to the President.)
Position Name E-mail Address

President

President Elect or Vice President

Immediate Past President

Secretary 

Treasurer

Awards Chair

HUPAC Chair

Legislative Chair

Media Relations Chair

Membership Chair

Membership Retention Chair

Professional Development Chair

Vanguard Chair

Executive Director/Secretary

1st officer -  eCommerce access* *must have e-mail

2nd officer - eCommerce access* *must have e-mail

3rd officer - eCommerce access* *must have e-mail
Please e-mail this form to chapters@nahu.org no later than May 31. 
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	NameImmediate Past President: Rhonda Bartholomew
	Email AddressImmediate Past President: rhonda.bartholomew@hubinternational.com
	NameSecretary: Sandi Daley
	Email AddressSecretary: sandi@hplanpartners.com
	NameTreasurer: David Wilcox
	Email AddressTreasurer: david@magicvalleyinsurance.com
	NameAwards Chair: Colby Fiala
	Email AddressAwards Chair: colby@magicvalleyinsurance.com
	NameHUPAC Chair: Jose Blanco
	Email AddressHUPAC Chair: jose_blanco@us.aflac.com
	NameLegislative Chair: Guy Stubbs
	Email AddressLegislative Chair: guy@hallnassociates.com
	NameMedia Relations Chair: Rhonda Bartholomew
	Email AddressMedia Relations Chair: rhonda.bartholomew@hubinternational.com
	NameMembership Chair: Ryan Heider
	Email AddressMembership Chair: ryan@magicvalleyinsurance.com
	NameMembership Retention Chair: Ryan Heider
	Email AddressMembership Retention Chair: ryan@magicvalleyinsurance.com
	NameProfessional Development Chair: Steve Moore
	Email AddressProfessional Development Chair: steve.moore@bcidaho.com
	NameVanguard Chair: 
	Email AddressVanguard Chair: 
	NameExecutive DirectorSecretary: 
	Email AddressExecutive DirectorSecretary: 
	Name1st officer   eCommerce access: Sue Stokesberry
	must have email: sue.stokesberry@hubinternational.com
	Name2nd officer  eCommerce access: Jeremy Watson
	must have email_2: jeremy@magicvalleyinsurance.com
	Name3rd officer  eCommerce access: Sandi Daley
	must have email_3: sandi@hplanpartners.com
	Email AddressPresident: sue.stokesberry@hubinternational.com
	Dates of Service: July 1, 2020 - June 30, 2021


